FALCON

Whitewood, black painted shadow line cladding complements the already distinguished cladding range

® available from Falcon Timber.

N/

22 x 150 (18 x 145), 135mm face cover
Premium paint finish

Developed in accordance with EN
14915:20014

Avoids the need for on-site finishing

Lower installation cost

Reduced maintenance

Species: European Whitewood (picea abies)

Finished sized: 22 x 150 (18mm x 145mm FS, 135mm Cover)

Coating: Basecoat Axil 3000P (grey tint) with anti fungal
preservative, applied to all sides

Length: PTL, 2.4m, 2.7m, 3.0m, 4.8m, 5.1m

Pack size: 196 pieces per pack

Top coats: Sikkens Rubbol facade, applied to all 3 exposed sides

Use class: BS EN 335 UC3a (coated timber, above ground, in a vertical
plane, exposed to frequent wetting)

CONTACT OUR DEDICATED TEAM: SPECIALITYTIMBER@FALCON-TIMBER.COM

Avonmouth E avonmouth@falcon-timber.com
For more details and technical information about any of our products Birmingham E birmingham@falcon-timber.com
please get in touch with your nearest Falcon Timber Depot. Gateshead E gateshead@falcon-timber.com
e Hgydock E hgydock@faIcon-timber..com
Reliable, high-quality products, competitive pricing High Wycombe E highwycombe@falcon-timber.com
and a nationwide delivery service. Leeds E leeds@falcon-timber.com

Nottingham E nottingham@falcon-timber.com
T 03003 731 110 Tilbury E tilbury@falcon-timber.com
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